
 

CONTACT INFORMATION 
  

GENERAL INQUIRIES: 204-258-3865 

  

 

LAST NAME FIRST NAME OFFICE EMAIL PHONE 

Buettner Eunhee 3G22 e.buettner@uwinnipeg.ca 204-789-4265 

Clement Ryan 3G15 ry.clement@uwinnipeg.ca 204-258-3022 

Doyle 

Supervisor,  

Computer Writing Lab 

Kevin 3G10 

3G08 

k.doyle@uwinnipeg.ca 204-786-9129 

204-786-9826 

Flisfeder Matthew 3G23 m.flisfeder@uwinnipeg.ca 204-786-9848 

Flisfeder Robyn 3G08 r.flisfeder@uwinnipeg.ca 204-786-9324 

Hannan Jason 3G20 j.hannan@uwinnipeg.ca 204-786-9453 

McGillivray 

Department Chair  
Andrew 3G13 a.mcgillivray@uwinnipeg.ca 204-786-9001 

Muvingi  

Department 

Administrator 

Tari 3G14 t.muvingi@uwinnipeg.ca 204-258-3865 

Navratil David 3G08 d.navratil@uwinnipeg.ca 204-786-9324 

Sohn Bong-gi 3G09 b.sohn@uwinnipeg.ca 204-786-9138 

Soiferman Karen 5Ri47 k.soiferman@uwinnipeg.ca N/A 

 

 


